PSP Troop M Camp Cadet Media Release Authorization

I/we, the undersigned, do hereby grant permission to PSP Troop M Camp Cadet to take and post my/our child's story, photo, or other item, hereinafter referred to as "Materials", for PSP Troop M Camp Cadet's website, social media accounts, promotional materials, television, newspaper or other publicity purposes.

I/we hereby release PSP Troop M Camp Cadet, the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, the Pennsylvania State Police, and their representatives, employees, members, volunteers, officers, subsidiaries, and directors from all claims or demands arising out of or in connection with any use of said "Materials" including, without limitation, all claims for invasion of privacy, compensation, defamation or any other personal or property rights.

I/we acknowledge that my/our child is under 18 years old and lacks the legal capacity to enter into binding agreements. Accordingly, I/we have read this Media Release Authorization, and on behalf of my child and my child's parents and guardians, consent to my/our child's inclusion in the Materials, and I/we understand, are in agreement with and will not contest the rights granted in this Media Release Authorization. I/we shall assist and support PSP Troop M Camp Cadet in any legal claim or proceeding to affirm or enforce this agreement.

Child's Full Name:	DOB:	
Parent/Guardian	Parent/Guardian	
Name	Name	
Address	Address	
Home Phone	Home Phone	
Signature	Signature	
Date		